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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Dale Humphrey          M45-49        1/17        5:00        1:04       36:27        0:45       17:36     1:00:50
2     Steve Troestler        M50-54        1/12        5:39        0:54       40:40        0:35       19:30     1:07:16
3     Scott McDermott        M35-39        1/11        5:55        1:03       41:41        0:32       19:59     1:09:07
4     Andrew Ernst           M01-19        1/11        6:54        1:17       40:50        0:40       19:51     1:09:31
5     Brennan Cody           M40-44        1/17        6:28        0:52       41:45        0:29       20:08     1:09:40
6     Randall Herbrand       M30-34        1/15        7:34        1:03       40:52        0:30       21:01     1:10:59
7     Rob Kruger             M40-44        2/17        6:55        1:16       40:39        0:38       22:08     1:11:34
8     David Neitzel          M45-49        2/17        8:05        1:05       40:37        0:47       21:08     1:11:41
9     Roz Craney             CLYDE         1/16        6:41        1:07       43:26        0:27       20:29     1:12:08
10    Scott Yeomans          M45-49        3/17        7:07        1:20       43:11        0:50       20:01     1:12:27
11    Ethan Bennett          M20-24         1/8        7:36        0:57       43:25        1:10       19:24     1:12:30
12    Bryan Gerry            M25-29        1/16        6:48        1:25       43:14        0:31       20:45     1:12:42
13    Joseph Tavano          M35-39        2/11        6:49        1:34       38:42        0:57       24:47     1:12:46
14    Michael Shortreed      M45-49        4/17        7:14        1:22       41:36        0:29       22:14     1:12:53
15    Kelly Yeomans          F30-34        1/13        6:34        1:26       43:18        0:52       20:45     1:12:54
16    Kip Nielsen            M01-19        2/11        5:39        0:47       47:49        0:42       18:00     1:12:57
17    Dustin Whitehorse      M30-34        2/15        6:08        1:17       44:59        0:30       20:12     1:13:04
18    Doug Hensel            M25-29        2/16        7:09        1:16       44:06        0:44       19:52     1:13:06
19    Jason Mowery           M30-34        3/15        6:47        0:54       44:03        0:41       20:49     1:13:13
20    Tristan Suhonen        M25-29        3/16        6:25        1:21       45:15        0:35       20:17     1:13:52
21    Ryan Mulhall           M35-39        3/11        6:09        1:19       43:26        0:44       22:16     1:13:53
22    Jacob Scheid           M20-24         2/8        6:39        1:11       44:34        1:00       20:55     1:14:16
23    Mike Marohl            M25-29        4/16        6:56        1:36       43:15        0:47       21:55     1:14:27
24    Karen Walrafen         F45-49         1/7        7:30        1:32       43:05        0:39       21:47     1:14:31
25    Arlo Hartley           M50-54        2/12        7:31        1:19       45:50        0:51       19:13     1:14:41
26    Mark Mannebach         M55-59        1/13        6:43        1:26       42:40        0:47       23:09     1:14:43
27    Bryan Rud              M25-29        5/16        6:57        1:35       43:32        0:42       22:23     1:15:07
28    Hugo Naxi              M20-24         3/8        7:10        1:26       46:28        1:13       18:52     1:15:08
29    James Tesmer           M25-29        6/16        6:28        2:17       45:45        0:49       19:53     1:15:10
30    Pete Pronold           M55-59        2/13        7:15        1:13       41:28        1:00       24:20     1:15:15
31    Richard Wachholz       M35-39        4/11        7:14        2:02       45:15        0:15       20:45     1:15:29
32    Sam Ballweg            M30-34        4/15        7:00        1:55       45:15        0:37       21:18     1:16:03
33    Gary Gruenisen         M55-59        3/13        6:36        1:44       42:16        0:56       24:38     1:16:08
34    David Johnson          M55-59        4/13        7:39        1:37       45:30        1:03       20:27     1:16:15
35    Joe Halfpap            M30-34        5/15        7:07        2:30       45:54        0:59       20:05     1:16:32
36    Kari Heyn              F35-39        1/16        6:15        1:16       46:38        0:50       21:57     1:16:55
37    Jessica Wegner         F20-24         1/8        6:32        1:05       45:01        0:41       24:02     1:17:20
38    Chris Dale             M35-39        5/11        7:47        1:18       45:10        0:54       22:19     1:17:25
39    Michael Desjarlais     M30-34        6/15        7:58        1:30       45:43        0:59       21:24     1:17:33
40    Kirk Jiannacopoulos    M45-49        5/17                               45:46        0:48       22:48     1:17:41
41    Dan Hannan             M30-34        7/15        6:33        1:53       46:02        1:17       22:13     1:17:56
42    Matt Rademacher        CLYDE         2/16        7:08        1:35       46:54        0:54       21:36     1:18:05
43    Brian Gove             M40-44        3/17        7:52        1:21       45:50        0:41       22:29     1:18:11
44    Matt Polzin            M30-34        8/15        6:20        1:29       48:28        1:28       20:30     1:18:13
45    Elizabeth Jones        F30-34        2/13        6:59        1:18       46:28        1:20       22:22     1:18:26
46    Mary Labno             F50-54        1/21        7:05        1:06       44:01        0:56       25:31     1:18:36
47    Jimmy Brown            M35-39        6/11        7:26        1:56       46:55        1:35       20:46     1:18:36
48    Michael Ferguson       M25-29        7/16       11:20        1:23       46:03        0:40       19:16     1:18:40
49    Brad Lenz              M50-54        3/12        7:44        1:48       44:48        1:15       23:18     1:18:50
50    Brandon Ferguson       M25-29        8/16        8:09        1:38       48:51        0:49       19:25     1:18:50
51    Dalton Tainter-Paar    M01-19        3/11        6:20        2:10       47:20        0:55       22:08     1:18:51
52    Konrad Ernst           M01-19        4/11        7:35        1:15       47:24        0:36       22:08     1:18:55
53    Angie Mielke           F35-39        2/16        7:10        1:14       45:18        0:41       24:36     1:18:57
54    Daniel Williams        M40-44        4/17        7:31        1:41       46:23        0:54       22:45     1:19:11
55    Brian Arnold           M20-24         4/8        5:49        4:19       45:34        0:56       22:35     1:19:11
56    James Stilson          M40-44        5/17        8:03        2:17       46:49        0:34       21:37     1:19:19
57    Beth Pringle           F50-54        2/21        8:17        1:22       45:04        0:55       23:45     1:19:20
58    Randy Fischer          M50-54        4/12        8:49        2:34       45:03        1:17       21:52     1:19:32
59    Jean Engels            F35-39        3/16        7:28        1:04       48:42        0:51       21:38     1:19:40
60    Mark Keller            M30-34        9/15        7:40        2:50       46:47        0:53       21:34     1:19:41
61    Melanie Gray           F40-44        1/10        6:39        1:58       46:24        0:52       23:54     1:19:45
62    Peter Buhr             M30-34       10/15        6:20        1:14       47:31        0:53       23:50     1:19:45
63    Scott Krems            CLYDE         3/16        7:59        2:13       48:16        0:45       20:47     1:19:58
64    Mark Kochanski         M45-49        6/17        8:33        1:40       45:10        0:42       24:02     1:20:04
65    Ronald Crunkilton      M55-59        5/13        5:56        1:33       47:52        1:04       23:45     1:20:08
66    Trevor Listol          M20-24         5/8        8:20        2:17       46:16        1:59       21:26     1:20:16
67    Ray Shane              M55-59        6/13        6:50        1:48       45:50        0:59       24:53     1:20:18
68    Patrick Minick         M45-49        7/17        7:16        1:49       45:00        0:47       25:27     1:20:18
69    Peter Zubella          M20-24         6/8        6:00        2:04       51:25        0:55       20:19     1:20:41
70    Ed Peirick             M60-64         1/7        6:54        1:59       47:26        0:40       23:54     1:20:52
71    Joe Keeler             M-NOV         1/17        7:22        1:56       48:03        0:56       22:39     1:20:54
72    Brian Hayman           M50-54        5/12        8:07        2:10       46:51        1:16       22:37     1:20:59
73    Gabriel Scheid         M01-19        5/11        8:16        1:57       46:03        0:34       24:13     1:21:01
74    Gunnar Jeppson         M-NOV         2/17        5:54        3:46       47:40        1:25       22:23     1:21:06
75    Christopher Lemke      CLYDE         4/16        6:29        2:09       47:55        0:59       23:56     1:21:26
76    Mimi Fagan             F55-59         1/9        7:47        0:57       44:10        0:45       27:53     1:21:31
77    Samuel Charles         M40-44        6/17        7:37        2:17       46:36        1:23       23:58     1:21:49
78    Malcolm Halsey-Milhaup M-NOV         3/17        7:05        2:44       50:18        0:48       20:57     1:21:51
79    Ben Lampe              M30-34       11/15        6:31        1:41       48:29        0:54       24:23     1:21:56
80    Jonathan Cody          M30-34       12/15        8:00        1:17       46:54        0:36       25:13     1:21:57
81    Bruce Byom             M45-49        8/17        8:29        2:25       45:54        1:47       23:27     1:22:00
82    Shannon Davis          F35-39        4/16        8:24        1:36       48:33        0:56       22:35     1:22:03
83    Rebekah Piazza         F30-34        3/13        7:00        1:39       51:29        0:53       21:15     1:22:13
84    Daniel Traverzo        M01-19        6/11        5:59        2:56       48:51        0:57       23:34     1:22:15
85    Colin Scheibe          M40-44        7/17        7:11        1:24       45:39        0:51       27:17     1:22:20
86    Jim Kyle               M45-49        9/17        6:41        1:48       50:07        1:14       22:39     1:22:27
87    Janelle Cashmore       F25-29        1/12        5:43        1:47       50:20        0:50       23:50     1:22:29
88    Allison Ishizaki       F30-34        4/13        6:58        3:29       50:07        0:22       21:39     1:22:32
89    Patrick Van Derhei     M40-44        8/17        8:14        2:19       44:54        1:15       25:56     1:22:36
90    Flavio Almeida         M40-44        9/17        7:07        2:07       47:25        1:43       24:23     1:22:44
91    Mike Nachreiner        CLYDE         5/16        7:04        1:46       48:33        0:45       24:38     1:22:44
92    Rafael Robles          M30-34       13/15        8:35        1:56       49:48        0:41       21:49     1:22:47
93    Annie Ballweg          F30-34        5/13        7:19        1:30       48:56        1:08       24:04     1:22:54
94    Maura McManus          F20-24         2/8        7:20        1:32       52:30        0:24       21:16     1:23:00
95    Sara Eskrich           F25-29        2/12        6:50        1:22       49:31        1:18       24:04     1:23:04
96    Tiffany Kolb           F40-44        2/10        7:20        1:33       47:49        1:01       25:30     1:23:10
97    Christopher Ederer     M45-49       10/17        8:17        1:41       47:43        0:49       24:48     1:23:16
98    Michael Elle           M40-44       10/17        6:18        2:35       48:56        1:26       24:07     1:23:20
99    Penny Miller           F45-49         2/7        8:03        1:10       47:31        1:38       25:02     1:23:22
100   James Lueptow          M55-59        7/13        8:06        1:57       47:29        1:08       24:45     1:23:23
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101   Jeff Filter            CLYDE         6/16        8:07        2:11       46:37        2:03       24:28     1:23:24
102   Ken Brockman           M25-29        9/16        8:58        2:21       47:31        1:56       22:48     1:23:31
103   Jenn Sommermann        F45-49         3/7        7:14        1:46       49:14        0:46       24:38     1:23:36
104   Matt Gillam            M35-39        7/11        8:24        1:14       47:26        0:47       26:17     1:24:07
105   Brady Haferman         M30-34       14/15        8:17        2:43       50:00        1:51       21:19     1:24:08
106   Gary Hooper            M60-64         2/7        7:42        1:59       48:28        0:55       25:09     1:24:11
107   Jan Hamouz             M35-39        8/11        8:12        1:48       47:13        1:05       25:56     1:24:13
108   Benjamin Bartling      M25-29       10/16        8:28        3:43       48:03        1:33       22:29     1:24:15
109   Craig Thrasher         M40-44       11/17        7:16        1:02       44:47        0:33       30:40     1:24:16
110   Victoria Mintz         F40-44        3/10        7:37        2:00       51:15        0:41       22:51     1:24:22
111   Allen Schwab           M50-54        6/12        7:38        1:49       49:05        1:09       24:52     1:24:31
112   Eugene Hayes           M55-59        8/13       10:58        2:30       46:36        1:28       23:21     1:24:51
113   Don Watson             M35-39        9/11        7:43        2:03       50:53        0:53       23:24     1:24:53
114   Antonio Escobedo       M45-49       11/17        7:30        3:09       48:42        0:56       24:46     1:25:01
115   Trista Pringle         F01-19         1/1        7:43        0:58       52:15        0:37       23:38     1:25:09
116   Christi Halleen        F25-29        3/12        8:07        2:14       50:13        1:15       23:27     1:25:14
117   Kelli Laufenberg       F25-29        4/12        8:47        2:01       49:48        0:47       24:06     1:25:27
118   Tyler Schultz          M25-29       11/16        6:24        0:50       52:06        0:41       25:35     1:25:35
119   Eve Laridaen           F40-44        4/10        8:29        1:32       50:45        1:08       23:48     1:25:40
120   Jackie Gajewski        F50-54        3/21       10:28        1:39       49:05        1:10       23:27     1:25:48
121   Bob Konen              M55-59        9/13        9:41        3:31       41:52        1:52       29:05     1:25:59
122   Annie Rubens           F45-49         4/7        7:39        1:09       48:15        0:58       28:00     1:25:59
123   Kayla Bowar            F25-29        5/12        7:49        1:44       50:16        0:56       25:30     1:26:14
124   Cary Neess             F35-39        5/16        7:25        1:32       50:02        0:57       26:34     1:26:28
125   Kristy Johnson         F50-54        4/21        7:35        1:26       50:09        1:12       26:12     1:26:32
126   Carly Schwab           F20-24         3/8        7:11        1:40       51:59        1:05       24:42     1:26:35
127   Troy Giljohann         M20-24         7/8        6:07        2:58       51:20        1:20       24:52     1:26:35
128   Mary Hubbs             F55-59         2/9        8:55        1:22       48:09        0:44       27:30     1:26:38
129   Will O'Donnell         M01-19        7/11       10:35        1:53                                         1:26:55
130   Brad Gunnink           CLYDE         7/16        6:26        1:41       52:47        1:16       24:59     1:27:07
131   Hilarie Puestow        F40-44        5/10        8:16        1:37       50:30        0:58       25:50     1:27:08
132   Maggie Moore           F20-24         4/8        6:56        1:34       51:25        0:33       26:44     1:27:10
133   Mike Behnke            M40-44       12/17        9:22        2:59       50:02        0:35       24:14     1:27:10
134   Tessa Faga             F30-34        6/13        9:40        1:51       49:22        1:16       25:16     1:27:24
135   Maggie Moore           F20-24         5/8        6:30        1:49       53:00        1:01       25:09     1:27:27
136   Michael Salm           M55-59       10/13        7:51        1:52       53:30        1:21       22:56     1:27:28
137   Ken Byom               M40-44       13/17        8:17        3:01       52:16        1:12       22:55     1:27:40
138   Karl Timm              M55-59       11/13        9:07        1:45       49:36        0:31       26:44     1:27:41
139   Thomas Whitburn        M01-19        8/11        6:33        2:48       51:26        1:16       25:41     1:27:42
140   Jon Rebholz            CLYDE         8/16        7:09        2:02       51:19        0:34       26:41     1:27:44
141   Randy Lueth            M60-64         3/7        9:27        2:23       46:10        1:24       28:24     1:27:47
142   Laura Muller           F25-29        6/12        7:44        1:29       52:37        0:20       25:56     1:28:03
143   George Marcus          M-NOV         4/17        8:43        1:47       51:14        1:54       24:28     1:28:04
144   Glen Struble           M60-64         4/7        9:15        2:19       46:55        1:17       28:45     1:28:29
145   Doug Foreman           M45-49       12/17        8:21        2:28       51:52        0:46       25:08     1:28:34
146   Mathieu Labs           M25-29       12/16        8:23        2:16       50:25        0:57       26:38     1:28:37
147   Curtis Axness          M45-49       13/17        9:08        2:07       48:20        0:59       28:11     1:28:42
148   Tim Condon             M01-19        9/11        8:54        2:42       52:18        1:00       23:53     1:28:44
149   Julia Wallace          F50-54        5/21        6:58        1:37       52:05        1:14       27:19     1:29:11
150   Charles Nahn           M50-54        7/12                               52:40        0:40       25:23     1:29:18
151   Molly Coughlin         F25-29        7/12        9:17        2:15       53:29        1:53       22:27     1:29:18
152   Jaime Ruiz             M35-39       10/11        8:50        1:46       55:05        0:25       23:41     1:29:46
153   Jeanine Burmania       F-NOV         1/24        8:39        3:36       52:29        0:31       24:43     1:29:57
154   Ken Thomsen            M45-49       14/17        7:01        1:52       50:50        0:27       30:03     1:30:12
155   Steve Benck            M40-44       14/17        7:56        2:41       53:33        1:40       24:31     1:30:19
156   Jon Mahuta             M45-49       15/17       10:18        2:07       46:38        1:57       29:28     1:30:27
157   Amy Schroeder          F40-44        6/10        8:12        1:48       50:47        1:12       28:43     1:30:40
158   Mark Rebholz           CLYDE         9/16        8:09        2:06       50:17        0:34       30:20     1:31:24
159   Alex Schwab            M25-29       13/16        7:04        2:45       56:56        0:31       24:10     1:31:25
160   Larry Bruss            M60-64         5/7        8:25        3:05       48:17        1:50       29:49     1:31:25
161   Stefanie Kushner       F40-44        7/10        9:22        2:47       52:59        1:15       25:05     1:31:26
162   Ryan Lehman            M20-24         8/8        9:35        2:49       55:30        1:01       22:34     1:31:27
163   Peter Baus             M35-39       11/11        7:50        3:22       54:21        0:37       25:41     1:31:48
164   Steve Laridaen         CLYDE        10/16        9:54        2:01       52:03        1:04       26:49     1:31:49
165   Kelly Behnke           F40-44        8/10        8:44        2:36       53:08        0:39       26:50     1:31:55
166   Tim Casiana            M-NOV         5/17       10:38        1:58       51:07        1:32       26:45     1:31:58
167   Sandy Eskrich          F50-54        6/21        8:28        1:09       49:35        1:09       31:44     1:32:03
168   Jamie Ferguson         F25-29        8/12        7:16        2:01       56:17        1:35       25:07     1:32:15
169   Ricardo Garcia         M-NOV         6/17       10:08        2:24       53:38        0:44       25:30     1:32:22
170   Carey Brakebush        M-NOV         7/17       10:56        2:55       52:28        1:39       24:29     1:32:25
171   Michelle Moeller       F35-39        6/16        7:43        2:20       54:05        1:57       26:23     1:32:26
172   Mindy Nelson           F30-34        7/13        9:04        1:59       54:20        0:49       26:27     1:32:38
173   Michael Bluske         M50-54        8/12        9:50        2:32       48:17        1:29       30:37     1:32:43
174   Gretchen Benjamin      F50-54        7/21        6:51        2:45       52:21        1:31       29:28     1:32:54
175   Cathy Thrasher         F35-39        7/16        8:46        2:29       54:01        1:58       25:45     1:32:57
176   Kathy Laphilliph       F-NOV         2/24        8:53        1:58       53:16        2:02       26:50     1:32:57
177   Nyle Biondi            M30-34       15/15        8:21        2:13       53:32        1:09       27:44     1:32:58
178   Mark Gerry             M-NOV         8/17        9:18        2:15       50:43        1:15       29:38     1:33:07
179   Anne Smith             F40-44        9/10       10:19        1:45       53:11        1:17       26:41     1:33:12
180   Annika Shultz          F-NOV         3/24        7:39        2:32       55:24        1:02       27:08     1:33:44
181   Jackie Wealti          F60-64         1/4        8:55        3:00       51:42        1:52       28:44     1:34:11
182   Erin Butters           F25-29        9/12       10:03        3:34       51:50        1:13       27:34     1:34:12
183   Gerald Mandli          CLYDE        11/16        7:23        2:16       51:22        1:22       31:58     1:34:19
184   Jessica Carlson        F35-39        8/16        9:50        2:58       52:56        1:26       27:13     1:34:22
185   Katherine Nahn         F-NOV         4/24        8:31        3:11       57:28        1:25       24:04     1:34:38
186   David Kirtley          M-NOV         9/17       10:12        3:57       56:43        1:03       22:55     1:34:48
187   Nancy Wittig           ATHEN          1/6        9:52        2:14       52:35        1:02       29:08     1:34:49
188   Emily Conner           F20-24         6/8        7:07        1:40       58:46        0:45       26:35     1:34:53
189   Ben Shearer            M-NOV        10/17        9:48        2:33       54:08        0:38       27:49     1:34:54
190   Zach Owens             M-NOV        11/17        8:45        2:21       54:15        1:32       28:04     1:34:54
191   Elizabeth Baus         F30-34        8/13        8:16        1:53       54:01        0:46       30:05     1:34:59
192   Cheryl Waller          F-NOV         5/24        8:07        2:42       57:53        1:14       25:15     1:35:09
193   Joci Newton            F30-34        9/13       11:08        3:35       53:09        1:09       26:11     1:35:09
194   Jennifer Wolfe         F50-54        8/21        8:34        1:49       54:47        1:23       28:39     1:35:11
195   Tina Crivello          F25-29       10/12        5:41        1:51     1:00:37        0:51       26:28     1:35:26
196   Amie Ramczyk           F35-39        9/16       10:17        2:12       54:06        1:41       27:16     1:35:29
197   John Larkin            M40-44       15/17       10:42        2:37       58:58        0:45       23:18     1:36:18
198   Lisa Hartley           F35-39       10/16        7:10        2:28       54:34        2:10       29:59     1:36:19
199   Paul Olson             CLYDE        12/16        9:48        3:50       52:49        2:06       27:49     1:36:21
200   Scott Brandt           M50-54        9/12       11:00        4:13       54:50        1:07       25:14     1:36:22

Generated March 14, 2026 at 12:41 AM 2/3



Silver Lake Triathlon - 2012 - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Stacey Phillips        F35-39       11/16        9:30        2:38       54:01        0:26       30:09     1:36:42
202   Lane Oling             F20-24         7/8        7:45        2:11       54:25        1:13       31:29     1:37:00
203   Wendy Konshak          F50-54        9/21        7:41        2:03       56:25        0:41       30:14     1:37:02
204   Dale Katsma            M60-64         6/7        9:10        3:00       56:19        0:53       28:03     1:37:22
205   Magied Bishara         M25-29       14/16       11:42        2:55       58:04        0:58       23:49     1:37:26
206   Ted Traeder            M40-44       16/17       11:50        2:28       55:42        0:51       26:39     1:37:27
207   Jason Kraft            M25-29       15/16        9:43        3:01       56:43        1:22       26:46     1:37:33
208   Jessica Hammond        F35-39       12/16        9:28        2:20       57:24        1:33       27:02     1:37:45
209   Jake Hanson            M01-19       10/11        8:21        2:44       59:37        0:59       26:09     1:37:48
210   Tammy Coplien          ATHEN          2/6        7:45        2:17       54:07        1:12       32:41     1:37:59
211   Jacob Jasperson        M-NOV        12/17        9:35        3:18     1:02:43        0:43       21:44     1:38:01
212   Janet Nodorft          F50-54       10/21       10:30        2:23       55:36        1:03       28:32     1:38:03
213   Dave Lesky             M55-59       12/13        8:49        5:33       51:50        2:06       29:53     1:38:08
214   Susan Kay              F-NOV         6/24        7:55        4:49     1:01:07        1:22       23:26     1:38:38
215   Christine Walczak      F50-54       11/21        9:59        2:31       53:19        1:35       31:35     1:38:59
216   Robert Masnado         M50-54       10/12       10:37        2:02       53:01        1:31       31:55     1:39:05
217   Laurie Green           F-NOV         7/24        8:08        3:32       56:32        1:12       29:46     1:39:09
218   Karen Woodland         F35-39       13/16        9:20        1:46       56:07        1:16       30:41     1:39:09
219   Rick Mills             CLYDE        13/16        9:37        3:15       55:00        1:11       30:24     1:39:26
220   Lorna Granger          F55-59         3/9       10:12        2:41       53:57        2:03       30:44     1:39:36
221   Jason Letlebo          CLYDE        14/16        9:58        5:14       55:24        1:52       27:18     1:39:45
222   Dorice Hughes          ATHEN          3/6        9:23        2:14       55:10        0:52       32:19     1:39:56
223   Tessa Muscanero        F30-34       10/13       12:46        2:44       59:35        0:30       24:32     1:40:05
224   Natalie Kay            F-NOV         8/24        8:43        4:00     1:01:12        1:14       25:07     1:40:14
225   Erin Birk              F30-34       11/13        9:36        3:40       57:16        1:57       27:54     1:40:21
226   Amy Misener            F50-54       12/21        8:21        2:28       58:05        1:23       30:20     1:40:34
227   Elizabeth Hauser       F-NOV         9/24       10:35        3:45       58:22        0:54       27:09     1:40:43
228   Danielle Hilgendorf    F25-29       11/12        9:25        1:57       57:02        0:45       32:10     1:41:16
229   Elle Merrill           F-NOV        10/24        7:28        2:42       58:35        1:36       30:57     1:41:16
230   David Merrill          M-NOV        13/17        9:07        3:19       56:19        1:35       30:57     1:41:16
231   Laura Kruger           F35-39       14/16       10:31        2:28       57:29        0:33       31:01     1:42:01
232   Maureen Kinney         F60-64         2/4       10:26        3:20       58:17        1:44       28:22     1:42:08
233   Jimmy Fish             CLYDE        15/16        9:03        2:35       56:34        2:32       31:28     1:42:10
234   Ann Fish               ATHEN          4/6        8:26        2:35       57:12        2:30       31:30     1:42:11
235   Lawrence Martin        M65-99         1/2       12:01        3:19       51:19        2:23       33:19     1:42:21
236   Felicia Schoenenberger F-NOV        11/24       10:34        2:49       58:59        1:57       28:28     1:42:45
237   Dennis Starrett        M-NOV        14/17       11:53        4:00       50:45        2:05       34:15     1:42:55
238   Rowena Thoms           F-NOV        12/24       10:44        2:47       58:14        0:36       30:49     1:43:09
239   Nadine Miller          F-NOV        13/24       10:46        2:32     1:01:27        0:48       27:45     1:43:15
240   David Paterson         M-NOV        15/17        8:41        3:21       56:49        1:20       33:06     1:43:16
241   Emmalee Schubring      F-NOV        14/24        9:18        4:12       57:04        2:38       30:15     1:43:24
242   Sarah Nahn             F-NOV        15/24        8:42        4:45     1:00:42        1:29       27:47     1:43:24
243   Elise Strauss          F40-44       10/10        8:22        2:38       55:01        2:22       35:09     1:43:29
244   Chuck Warzecha         M45-49       16/17        6:23        2:47     1:00:22        1:38       32:29     1:43:37
245   Shane Baker            F-NOV        16/24        8:38        4:29       58:49        1:07       30:36     1:43:38
246   Joan Kovach            F45-49         5/7        9:12        2:38       59:56        1:47       30:07     1:43:38
247   Catherine Freye        F-NOV        17/24       10:32        3:00       55:11        1:15       33:56     1:43:52
248   Ken Griep              M50-54       11/12       10:21        2:24       55:36        1:23       34:11     1:43:54
249   Brian Schroeder        M01-19       11/11        8:53        2:03       58:45        0:46       34:02     1:44:27
250   Curt Wealti            M60-64         7/7       10:14        3:54       57:20        2:54       30:40     1:45:00
251   Chris Wodke            F50-54       13/21        9:55        3:08     1:00:00        1:48       30:17     1:45:06
252   Beth Craig             F35-39       15/16        7:36        2:21     1:00:20        1:17       33:44     1:45:16
253   Elias Macias           M25-29       16/16        8:38        2:59     1:00:26        2:10       31:34     1:45:45
254   Ann Jackson            F50-54       14/21        8:11        2:45     1:00:03        1:11       33:38     1:45:47
255   Mary Clare Milhaupt    F50-54       15/21       10:25        2:42     1:01:09        1:39       30:49     1:46:42
256   Laurie Tomasini        F50-54       16/21        8:27        4:28     1:01:19        1:40       30:49     1:46:43
257   Emilie Gaschke         F30-34       12/13        8:50        2:24     1:01:10        0:38       34:00     1:46:59
258   Sandra Foreman         F55-59         4/9        9:17        2:57       57:48        1:13       36:52     1:48:05
259   Bill Lafleur           M65-99         2/2       12:28        3:57     1:01:28        1:11       29:08     1:48:11
260   James Keegan           CLYDE        16/16       10:27        5:36       59:34        1:38       31:35     1:48:47
261   Michelle Wachholz      F35-39       16/16       10:26        2:35     1:01:53        0:46       33:12     1:48:49
262   Claudia Cooper-Salm    F55-59         5/9       10:19        1:45     1:00:47        1:45       34:16     1:48:50
263   Brian Schneider        M45-49       17/17       11:30        3:38     1:05:08        0:45       28:13     1:49:12
264   Sandra Vohs            F55-59         6/9       10:53        3:18     1:00:07        0:53       34:18     1:49:28
265   Lisa Maddux            F-NOV        18/24       11:56        1:51     1:03:54        0:39       32:12     1:50:30
266   Louann Pitts           F50-54       17/21       10:07        1:46     1:05:18        2:27       31:20     1:50:56
267   Aimee Smith            ATHEN          5/6       12:31        2:58       55:56        1:34       38:54     1:51:52
268   Terry Hensel           F55-59         7/9       11:57        2:53       59:54        2:27       35:42     1:52:51
269   Molly Hayman           F20-24         8/8        9:07        2:05     1:05:53        0:37       35:18     1:52:57
270   Kim Stoltz             F50-54       18/21        9:46        2:26     1:01:17        1:58       38:13     1:53:38
271   Chris Truskowski       F50-54       19/21       11:41        5:03     1:01:09        3:03       33:09     1:54:03
272   Paul Kofman            M-NOV        16/17       16:03        3:41       59:32        1:22       35:38     1:56:15
273   Tina Dare              F-NOV        19/24       12:30        4:05     1:07:52        2:10       30:20     1:56:54
274   Marcia Bruflat         F55-59         8/9       13:28        3:29     1:03:06        0:54       37:07     1:58:03
275   Anne Nahn              F-NOV        20/24        9:08        4:26     1:04:35        1:38       38:56     1:58:42
276   Larry Hanson           M55-59       13/13       26:00        3:34     1:01:48        2:07       28:29     2:01:57
277   Gail Foreman           F60-64         3/4       12:20        3:28     1:07:33        1:13       37:41     2:02:13
278   Liz Murphy             F55-59         9/9        7:54        3:36     1:02:17        1:09       49:01     2:03:56
279   Kris Hellenbrand       F-NOV        21/24       10:00        3:28     1:09:33        1:01       41:00     2:05:00
280   Virginia Weatherford   F45-49         6/7       13:50        3:33     1:09:52        1:22       37:27     2:06:02
281   Danielle Griffin       ATHEN          6/6        8:28        2:54     1:16:51        0:57       37:27     2:06:36
282   Cynthia Ingram         F50-54       20/21       13:09        3:30     1:07:26        1:19       41:44     2:07:06
283   Kari Block             F-NOV        22/24       16:00        6:28     1:12:02        2:37       31:17     2:08:23
284   John Block             M-NOV        17/17       15:59        6:27     1:12:03        2:07       31:48     2:08:23
285   Ashley Drone           F25-29       12/12       12:44        2:15     1:12:51        0:33       42:40     2:11:01
286   Andrea Hareid          F50-54       21/21       16:57        3:59     1:04:55        1:36       43:45     2:11:11
287   Karen Sinnett          F45-49         7/7       10:47        2:12     1:14:37        1:28       43:19     2:12:20
288   Peter Salm             M50-54       12/12       15:18        4:19     1:19:37        0:54       46:04     2:26:10
289   Janis Eells            F60-64         4/4       13:56        8:48     1:13:06        3:26       49:33     2:28:47
290   Alison Hinkens         F-NOV        23/24        9:31        3:29     1:51:22        1:17       34:32     2:40:10
291   Neha Khandhadia        F-NOV        24/24        9:15        3:49     1:51:34        1:02       34:32     2:40:10
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